
Day Sheet

SOUTH FLORIDA LBR #4

01/25/2026

SOUTH FLORIDA LBR

Performance:

SR BOY SADDLEBRONC

Contestant BackDraw

GAGE HURST  1   6303

JR BOY SADDLE STEER

Contestant BackDraw

TUCKER BARRY  1   4578

JR BOY BULLRIDING

Contestant BackDraw

CONLIN KELLEY  1   5495

OLAN PEARCE  2   6951

BRYAR MASON  3   7214

SR BOY BULLRIDING

Contestant BackDraw

TY CARTER  1   7998

TRENTON . SUTTON  2   7259

LANE JAMES  3   8015

KYLER MCGEE  4   3493

SR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant BackDraw

SHELBY CRUSE  1   7972

GRACIE JOE SPENCER  2   6447

EMMA CEBALLOS  3   7302

ALEXANDRIA SOLIS  4   8083

LEEANN VARNER  5   6167

EMILY STEPHENSON  6   5724

DARA VAIL JOHNS  7   7482

PAISLEY FRASE  8   5655

ALEAH MCKENDREE  9   6686

MADDIE CLEGHORN 10   4501

CAYLIE CONRAD 11   6216

KYNDELL DRAWDY 12   7570

AVERY PIECZONKA 13   7970

ELIZABETH STEPHENSON 14   5847

KATHERINE . WATTERS 15   7790

MADISON CURTIS 16   4650

EMMA TRAHAN 17   7420

CHRISTIN STANLEY 18   4355

JR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant BackDraw

GRACELYN HARRISON  1   3559

ELLIE CONNOURS  2   4722

LYNAE . BELANGER  3   4136

RYLEE . SOWELL  4   5840

AUBREY BEER  5   3765

BRYLAN MASON  6   7004

CAYLIANA CABEZAS  7   6960

REINA TYSON  8   4474

JR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant BackDraw

SADIE MORTENSON  9   3201

LAYLA BRUNO 10   6139

LW BARREL RACING

Contestant BackDraw

HARPER SOWELL  1   7455

OAKLYNN SINGLETARY  2   4022

ADALYNN CARTER  3   4701

WRENLEY SCOTT  4   7653

CONLEE STEVENS  5   4165

LANE PUGH  6   4480

SARIFINA RIGDON  7   3137

CHEVELLE . BELANGER  8   4436

MILES CARVER  9   6044

JR BOY FLAG RACING

Contestant BackDraw

ROYCE HAYWARD  1   4252

WYLON SCOTT  2   6060

WYATT PANKEY  3   7145

CHASE SPEAR  4   6006

CARSEN SPEIGHT  5   3561

LW FLAG RACING

Contestant BackDraw

ADALYNN CARTER  1   4701

LANE PUGH  2   4480

WRENLEY SCOTT  3   7653

CONLEE STEVENS  4   4165

HARPER SOWELL  5   7455

SARIFINA RIGDON  6   3137

CASHTEN SPEIGHT  7   6564

SR GIRL GOAT TYING

Contestant BackDraw

EMMA TRAHAN  1   7420

PAISLEY FRASE  2   5655

KYNDELL DRAWDY  3   7570

DARA VAIL JOHNS  4   7482

GRACIE JOE SPENCER  5   6447

CARLTON PEARCE  6   5896

CHRISTIN STANLEY  7   4355

MADDIE CLEGHORN  8   4501

ALEXANDRIA SOLIS  9   8083

CAYLIE CONRAD 10   6216

JR BOY GOAT TYING

Contestant BackDraw

JOHN . BONEY  1   3329

CAYSEN BURKETT  2   3956

JR BOY GOAT TYING

Contestant BackDraw

YALE HARTT  3   5748

CARSEN SPEIGHT  4   3561

CHASE SPEAR  5   6006

KAYCEN PANKEY  6   7283

KASE CORONA  7   5726

WYATT PANKEY  8   7145

BRYAR MASON  9   7214

WYLON SCOTT 10   6060

JR GIRL GOAT TYING

Contestant BackDraw

SADIE MORTENSON  1   3201

REINA TYSON  2   4474

LYNAE . BELANGER  3   4136

BRYLAN MASON  4   7004

KYLEE PANKEY  5   7419

CAYLIANA CABEZAS  6   6960

ELLIE CONNOURS  7   4722

LW GOAT UNTYING

Contestant BackDraw

LANE PUGH  1   4480

CONLEE STEVENS  2   4165

CHARLES . STEVENS IV  3   3021

SARIFINA RIGDON  4   3137

OAKLYNN SINGLETARY  5   4022

CASHTEN SPEIGHT  6   6564

MILES CARVER  7   6044

WRENLEY SCOTT  8   7653

ADALYNN CARTER  9   4701

JR BOY TIE DOWN

Contestant BackDraw

TUCKER BARRY  1   4578

CARSEN SPEIGHT  2   3561

YALE HARTT  3   5748

OLAN PEARCE  4   6951

ROYCE HAYWARD  5   4252

WYATT PANKEY  6   7145

SR BOY TIEDOWN

Contestant BackDraw

ALEX LUNA  1   4270

LEO BONEY  2   3255

LANDEN PANKEY  3   7538

JACE JOHNS  4   5585

LANE ADDISON  5   5822

CAEL NELSON  6   4171

TYLER ANDERSON  7   4157

COOPER CABEZAS  8   8268



Day Sheet

SOUTH FLORIDA LBR #4

01/25/2026

SOUTH FLORIDA LBR

Performance:

SR BOY TIEDOWN

Contestant BackDraw

TREVIN BARRY  9   4466

WESTON DIMON 10   8170

SR GIRL BREAKAWAY

Contestant BackDraw

JAYDA BURKETT  1   7265

CHANLEY KESSLER  2   5126

GRACE FORD  3   3262

MADDIE CLEGHORN  4   4501

ALEXANDRIA SOLIS  5   8083

CHRISTIN STANLEY  6   4355

CARLTON PEARCE  7   5896

ALEAH MCKENDREE  8   6686

AVERY PIECZONKA  9   7970

JR GIRL BREAKAWAY

Contestant BackDraw

ASHLYN GALARSA  1   4180

CAYLIANA CABEZAS  2   6960

BRYLAN MASON  3   7004

REINA TYSON  4   4474

ELLIE CONNOURS  5   4722

JR BOY BREAKAWAY

Contestant BackDraw

JOHN . BONEY  1   3329

BRYAR MASON  2   7214

KAYCEN PANKEY  3   7283

WYATT PANKEY  4   7145

KASE CORONA  5   5726

CAYSEN BURKETT  6   3956

CHASE SPEAR  7   6006

CONLIN KELLEY  8   5495

OLAN PEARCE  9   6951

ARLO CORSON 10   7871

CARSEN SPEIGHT 11   3561

WYLON SCOTT 12   6060

ROYCE HAYWARD 13   4252

YALE HARTT 14   5748

COLBY HARRISON 15   3450

SR BOY STEER WRESTLING

Contestant BackDraw

LEO BONEY  1   3255

CAEL NELSON  2   4171

LW POLE BENDING

Contestant BackDraw

WRENLEY SCOTT  1   7653

OAKLYNN SINGLETARY  2   4022

LW POLE BENDING

Contestant BackDraw

HARPER SOWELL  3   7455

ADALYNN CARTER  4   4701

SARIFINA RIGDON  5   3137

LANE PUGH  6   4480

CONLEE STEVENS  7   4165

JR GIRL POLE BENDING

Contestant BackDraw

SADIE MORTENSON  1   3201

LYNAE . BELANGER  2   4136

KYLEE PANKEY  3   7419

CAYLIANA CABEZAS  4   6960

REINA TYSON  5   4474

BRYLAN MASON  6   7004

AUBREY BEER  7   3765

MACIE CONNOURS  8   4585

RYLEE . SOWELL  9   5840

SR GIRL POLE BENDING

Contestant BackDraw

GRACE FORD  1   3262

ELIZABETH STEPHENSON  2   5847

MADDIE CLEGHORN  3   4501

CAYLIE CONRAD  4   6216

DARA VAIL JOHNS  5   7482

SHELBY CRUSE  6   7972

CHANLEY KESSLER  7   5126

ALEXANDRIA SOLIS  8   8083

EMMA CEBALLOS  9   7302

MADISON CURTIS 10   4650

CHRISTIN STANLEY 11   4355

EMILY STEPHENSON 12   5724

GRACIE JOE SPENCER 13   6447

PAISLEY FRASE 14   5655

EMMA TRAHAN 15   7420

LEEANN VARNER 16   6167

KYNDELL DRAWDY 17   7570

JR RIBBON ROPING

Contestant BackDraw

WYATT PANKEY

KAYCEN PANKEY

  1   7145

  7283

ARLO CORSON

JOHN . BONEY

  2   7871

  3329

OLAN PEARCE

BRYLAN MASON

  3   6951

  7004

CARSEN SPEIGHT

DIXIE LEE CARTER

  4   3561

  7034

ROYCE HAYWARD

COLBY HARRISON

  5   4252

  3450

SR RIBBON ROPING

Contestant BackDraw

TREVIN BARRY

EMMA TRAHAN

  1   4466

  7420

LANDEN PANKEY

KYLA . WIGGINS

  2   7538

  3133

LEO BONEY

CAEL NELSON

  3   3255

  4171

ALEX LUNA

CHANLEY KESSLER

  4   4270

  5126

LANE ADDISON

CHRISTIN STANLEY

  5   5822

  4355

JR TEAM ROPING

Contestant BackDraw

ARLO CORSON

CONLIN KELLEY

  1   7871

  5495

OLAN PEARCE

JOHN . BONEY

  2   6951

  3329

TUCKER BARRY

ASHLYN GALARSA

  3   4578

  4180

SR TEAM ROPING

Contestant BackDraw

JACE JOHNS

CLINT EVERETT CORSON

  1   5585

  7994

GABRIEL TEIXEIRA

DANIEL TEIXEIRA

  2   4371

  4511

CAEL NELSON

LEO BONEY

  3   4171

  3255

CHANLEY KESSLER

ALEX LUNA

  4   5126

  4270

CHRISTIN STANLEY

LANDEN PANKEY

  5   4355

  7538

JR GIRL TRAIL COURSE

Contestant BackDraw

KYLEE PANKEY  1   7419

ELLIE CONNOURS  2   4722

MACIE CONNOURS  3   4585

BRYLAN MASON  4   7004

SR GIRL TRAIL COURSE

Contestant BackDraw

CAYLIE CONRAD  1   6216

CHRISTIN STANLEY  2   4355

ALEXANDRIA SOLIS  3   8083

DARA VAIL JOHNS  4   7482


